Run - SD08 Route 17 PM
RT 17, SWAN

Description ~ TRAF RT 15 LVR TRANSFER/6 MILE/HWY
3A/BAFOUR/QUEEN...

#1 - 3:12 PM - Nelson Operations / 90 Lakeside Drive

#2 - 3:17 PM - Trafalaar Middle School Hoover 807005
#3 - 3:27 PM - L V Roaers Secondarv Bus Zone 807013
#4 - 3:46 PM - 4168 HWY-3A

#5 - 3:49 PM - HWY 3A & SUNDANCE RD

#6 - 3:51 PM - HWY 3A & STARLIGHT RD (W)

#7 - 3:52 PM - 4647 CRESCENT RD

#8 - 3:53 PM - CRESCENT RD & ROBERTSON RD
#9 - 3:58 PM - HWY 3A & WIGHTWICK RD

#10 - 3:59 PM - 6605 HWY 3A

#11 - 4:01 PM - Grandview Dr & Hiahwav 3a Hwv
#12 - 4:03 PM - Hwv 3A & Beaas Rd

#13 - 4:05 PM - HWY 3A & BALFOUR WHARF RD
#14 - 4:06 PM - HWY-3A & Busk Rd Balfour Ferrv
#15-4:13 PM - 2225 HWY 31 (TURNAROUND) (OFF)

#16 - 4:15 PM - HWY-31 & LAUDER RD
#17 - 4:53 PM - Nelson Operations / 90 Lakeside Drive

4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 17 PM



